
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

4 

2 

3 

No. 

21 

71 

3 

56 

9 

23 

50 

31 

10 

80 

27 

5 

Class 

FM 

FC 

FE 

P2 

FB 

P2 

P2 

FB 

FE 

P2 

FC 

FE 

Name 

Matt Machiko 

Connor Gawry 

Ray Mason 

Bill Niemeyer Jr 

Jason Slahor 

Vincent LaManna 

Bryan Putt 

David William O'Leary 

Keith McDonald 

David Harris 

Gary Machiko 

Bryan Scheible 

Hometown 

Wexford PA 

Chardon OH 

Blacklick OH 

Loveland OH 

Ellicott City MD 

Ontario NY 

Venetia PA 

Cranberry Township PA 

Ranson WV 

Akron OH 

Allison Park PA 

Liberty Hill TX 

Reg 

STC 

NEO 

OVR 

CIN 

WDC 

FLR 

STC 

STC 

WDC 

NEO 

STC 

LnSt 

Member # 

220278-3 

466916 

249353 

129350_1 

385468 

220810_1 

492676 

63828 

355346 

409393 

220278_1 

425156 

Make 

2000 Mazda Formula Mazda 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 

2005 Ford FE 

2002 Sorcerer 

2008 Citation F1000 

1980 Tiga/Lincspd SC80 

2016 Elan NP01 

Mygale SJ04- GSXR 

2009 SCCA Enterprises FE 

600 Racing Thunder Roadste 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Sponsor 

Machiko Motorsports 

KB Trailer Sales 

Alliance Autosport 

Superior Equipment 

Slahor Racing 

ActionCam by PED Products 

O'Leary Motorsports 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

3 

Best Tm 

1:51.700 

1:53.131 

1:53.165 

1:56.557 

1:53.110 

1:58.214 

1:59.960 

2:01.005 

2:09.802 

2:13.096 

2:07.753 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:51.700) for FM by Matt Machiko. 

Total Race Time: 20:20.222 

Posted: 9:10am   Official: 10:25am 

Printed: 5/15/2016 10:35:21 AM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Les Walter / Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Race Director: Steve Pence  Chief Steward: Barry Kaplan 

SCCA Sanction # 16-M-4052-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Margin of Victory 

15.717 

Avg. Speed 

82.018 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.700 

Best Speed 

89.597 

Best Lap by 

21 - Matt Machiko 

Official Race Results

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors 

Group 7 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Group 7 Race 1  FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:19:38 

Pittrace long course 2.780 miles 

5/15/2016 08:00 

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors


